LIGHTING TOWERSLT
IT 01
IT-01 4221x1533x2213 4221x3913x9300 760 400V/230V 50Hz
Quartz-Iodine
Cuarzo-Yodo
Quartz-Iode
6F-1500 W 20-30 kVA
IT-01 4221x1533x2213 4221x3913x9300 760 400V/230V 50Hz
Halide
Halogenuro
Halogenure
6F-400 W 20-30 kVA
MODEL DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Transport position
DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Working position
WEIGHT (kg)
Tower only VOLTAGE (V) TYPE OF SPOTLIGHT SPOTLIGHTS GENERATOR SET
IT 02
IT-02 3200x1388x1788 3200x1950x9000 760 230 V 50 Hz
Quartz-Iodine
Cuarzo-Yodo
Quartz-Iode
4F-1000 W 8 kVA Monof.
IT-02 3200x1388x1788 3200x1950x9000 760 230 V 50 Hz
Halide
Halogenuro
Halogenure
4F-400 W 8 kVA Monof.
MODEL DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Transport position
DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Working position
WEIGHT (kg)
Tower only VOLTAGE (V) TYPE OF SPOTLIGHT SPOTLIGHTS GENERATOR SET
IT 03
IT-03 1500x1000x2300 2160x1420x7000 287 230V 50Hz LED 4F-100 W c/u
MODEL DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Transport position
DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Working position
WEIGHT (kg)
Tower only VOLTAGE (V) TYPE OF SPOTLIGHT SPOTLIGHTS
PORTABLE RANGE3P
CONTROL PANELSCP
MANUAL CONTROL, PROTECTION AND DISTRIBUTION
panel, assembled on the generator set in metal
cabinet with a DSE 3110 engine protection unit.
DSE 3110 CONTROL PANEL
PROTECTION, DISTRIBUTION AND AUTOMATIC
CONTROL panel which starts the generator set when
it detects a mains failure and stops it when the mains
is restored with the control unit DSE 6020. It also
starts and stops the group manually via a pushbutton
or remote start-up by contact.
DSE 6020 CONTROL PANEL
PROTECTION, DISTRIBUTION AND AUTOMATIC AND
MANUAL CONTROL panel which starts the generator
set when it detects a mains failure and stops it when
the mains is restored with the control unit DSE 7320.
DSE 7320 CONTROL PANEL
WELDING GENERATORSWe
MORE INFO: www.inmesol.com
ENERGY IN ADVANCE
PORTABLE RANGE3P
WELDING GENERATORSWe
INDUSTRIAL RANGEIN
STAND-BY RANGESB
HEAVY RANGEHR
LIGHTING TOWERSLT
CONTROL PANELSCP
AIR COOLED
AIR COOLED
AIR COOLED
   OPEN
AIR COOLED
AIR COOLED
AIR COOLED
Integrated metalic fuel tank of 24 hours
autonomy with liquid leakage protection.
1 Site trailer/road trailer2
Indicator expansion
module
14 Earth leak protection15
Mur-phy engine oil maintaing system.6Cyclone oil filter.5
On-off battery switch9
Programable timer13 Battery charger.16
Electrical power socket kit10
Coolant level sensor in radiator.7
Kit of 3-way valves for
external fuel tank.
3
Automatic–manual fuel
transfer pump.
4
Fast fuel plug connection between
external and internal fuel tank.
8
GSM modem.11 Output expansion module. 12
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
MODEL
POWER r.p.m.
ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3 OPEN50 Hz 3000 r.p.m. 60 Hz 3600 r.p.m.
kVA (LTP) V kVA (LTP) V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
MODEL
POWER r.p.m.
ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3 OPEN50 Hz 3000 r.p.m. 60 Hz 3600 r.p.m.
kVA (LTP) V kVA (LTP) V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
MODEL
POWER r.p.m.
ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3 OPEN50 Hz 3000 r.p.m. 60 Hz 3600 r.p.m.
kVA (LTP) V kVA (LTP) V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
MODEL DC (Amp.) V kVA (LTP) 50 Hz
(3000 r.p.m.) VOLT. 50 Hz kVA (LTP) 60 Hz
(3600 r.p.m.) VOLT. 60 Hz ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3
OPEN
DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
MODEL DC (Amp.) V kVA (LTP) 50 Hz
(3000 r.p.m.) VOLT. 50 Hz kVA (LTP) 60 Hz
(3600 r.p.m.) VOLT. 60 Hz ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3
OPEN
DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
AK 400 3,5 230 4,3 120 CH-270 GASOLINE 1 208 560x430x480 43 4,1
AK 500 5 230 6 120 CH-395 GASOLINE 1 277 740x530x520 67 7,3
AK 550 5,5 400 / 230 7 220/127 CH-395 GASOLINE 1 277 740x530x520 72 7,3
AK 700 7 230 7,25 120 CH-440 GASOLINE 1 429 740x530x520 86 7,3
AK 900 9 400 / 230 11 220/127 CH-440 GASOLINE 1 429 740x530x520 86 7,3
AK 1300 12,5 400 / 230 14 220/127 CH-18GS GASOLINE 2 624 940x545x640 143 15
AK 1500 15 400 / 230 16,5 220/127 CH-730 GASOLINE 2 725 940x545x640 164 15
AH 220 2,2 230 3,2 120 GX-160 GASOLINE 1 163 560x430x480 - 3,1
AH 300 3 230 4,3 120 GX-200 GASOLINE 1 196 740x530x530 70 5,3
AH 400 4 230 5 120 GX-270 GASOLINE 1 270 740x530x530 72 5,3
AH 440 4,4 400 / 230 5,5 220/127 GX-270 GASOLINE 1 270 740x530x530 72 5,3
AH 550 5,5 230 6 120 GX-390 GASOLINE 1 389 740x530x530 80 6,1
AH 600 6 400 / 230 7,25 220/127 GX-390 GASOLINE 1 389 740x530x530 80 6,1
AH 1000 10 230 11 120 GX-630 GASOLINE 1 688 980x620x650 - 16
AH 1250 12,5 400 / 230 14 220/127 GX-630 GASOLINE 1 688 980x620x650 - 16
AL 500 5 230 6 120 15LD-440 DIESEL 1 441 810x560x590 - 5
AL 650 6,5 400 / 230 7 220/127 15LD-440 DIESEL 1 441 810x560x590 117 5
AL 850 8,5 230 9,75 120 25LD-425 DIESEL 2 851 940x545x640 136 4
AL 1000 10 400 / 230 11 220/127 25LD-425 DIESEL 2 851 940x545x640 143 4
AL-1200 12 230 12,5 120 12LD-477 DIESEL 2 954 980x620x650 198 15
AL-1500 14 400/230 16,5 220/127 12LD-477 DIESEL 2 954 980x620x650 198 15
AKS 500 40-220 21,5-27,5 5 230 6 120 CH-440 GASOLINE 1 429 740x530x520 - 7,3
AKS 650 40-220 21,5-27,5 6,5 400 7 220/127 CH-440 GASOLINE 1 429 740x530x520 - 7,3
AHS 500 40-220 21,5-27,5 5 230 6 120 GX-390 GASOLINE 1 389 740x530x520 110 6,1
AHS 650 40-220 21,5-27,5 6,5 400/230 7 220/127 GX-390 GASOLINE 1 389 740x530x520 110 6,1
MODEL DC (Amp.) V kVA (LTP) 50 Hz
(3000 r.p.m.) VOLT. 50 Hz kVA (LTP) 60 Hz
(3600 r.p.m.) VOLT. 60 Hz ENGINE FUEL N. CYL. CYL. cm3 DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (L)
ALS 500 40-220 21,5-27,5 5 230 6 120 15LD-440 DIESEL 1 441 810x560x590 - 5
ALS 650 40-220 21,5-27,5 6,5 400/230 7 220/127 15LD-440 DIESEL 1 441 810x560x590 - 5
These details shown on this data sheet are intended for guidance only. Inmesol reserves the right to change the details without prior notice. The present documents will not be part of any sales contract. Rev.- 3 · 03/04/2014
Inmesol, S.L. company with ISO 9001 quality management
system certificate and ISO 14001 Environmental Management
System Certificate for the: “Design, manufacture, marketing
and technical assistance of power generators, lighting towers,
welding generators, tractor with PTO generator and hybrid
generation systems.”
Importør: Genetech Norge AS,
Durudveien 1-1344 Haslum.
Tlf.: + 47 67 10 05 60
Mail: jensen@genetech.no eller ringstad@genetech.no
* Depending on the model.    /    SERIES REGULATOR/GOVERNOR : E (Electronic) · M (Mechanical).  |  COOLING: L (Liquid) · A (Air) · O (Oil).  |  SUCTION: N (Natural) · T (Turbo) · T-I (Turbo-Intercooler).
INDUSTRIAL RANGE STAND-BY RANGE
AIR COOLED
&IN SB HEAVY RANGEHR
3600 rpm 60 Hz3000 rpm 50 Hz
CONTROL MODULE  STAND-BY RANGE:  DSE 6020 *
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110   STAND-BY RANGE:  DSE 6020 *
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110   STAND-BY RANGE::  DSE 6020 - DSE 7320 *
LIQUID COOLED
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
/G
OV
ER
NO
R
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
  (
L)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110   STAND-BY RANGE::  DSE 6020 - DSE 7320 *
LIQUID COOLED
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
/G
OV
ER
NO
R
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
  (
L)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE & STAND-BY RANGE: DSE 7320
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110 - DSE 7320   STAND-BY RANGE::  DSE 6020 - DSE 7320 *
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  HEAVY RANGE:  DSE 7320
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  HEAVY RANGE:  DSE 7320
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  HEAVY RANGE:  DSE 7320
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110 - DSE 7320   STAND-BY RANGE::  DSE 6020 - DSE 7320 *
LIQUID COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110   STAND-BY RANGE:  DSE 6020 *
AIR COOLED
CONTROL MODULE  INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110   STAND-BY RANGE:  DSE 6020 *
AIR COOLED
LIQUID COOLED
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION 75%
(lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L
cm
3
CONSUMTION 75% (lit/h)
OPEN50 Hz 1500 rpm 60 Hz 1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
  (
L)
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L
cm
3
CONSUMTION 75% (lit/h)
OPEN50 Hz 1500 rpm 60 Hz 1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
  (
L)
AAL-007 6 7 8 9 4LD820 M 1 A N 820 1,73 2 1092x600x938 270 19,5
AAL-011 10 11 12 13 9LD625 M 2 A N 1248 2 2,2 1300x580x947 345 80
AAL-018 16 18 20 22 11LD626-3/L M 3 A N 1870 2,55 2,9 1300x580x884 380 80
AAD-014 13 14 16 17 F2L2011 M 2 A N 1550 2,6 2,9 1300x580x1223 459 80
AAD-022 20 22 24 26 F3L2011 M 3 A N 2330 3,9 4 1300x580x1269 535 80
AAD-032 30 32 36 38 F4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 5,3 5,5 1700x730x1270 630 105
AAD-042 40 42 48 51 BF4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 6,8 6,9 1700x730x1170 740 105
AAD-063 60 63 72 78 F6L912 M 6 A T 6470 11 12 2050x930x1200 1025 195
AL-009 IL-009 ILB-009 8 9 10 11 LDW 1003 M 3 L N 1,03 1,83 2,1 1300x580x1298 310 80 1600x900x1132 550 47 1367x800x977 520 47
AL-011 IL-011 ILB-011 10 11 13 15 LDW 1404 M 3 L N 1,4 2,5 3,1 1300x580x1298 350 80 1600x900x1132 600 47 1367x800x977 530 47
AL-017 IL-017 ILB-017 15 17 19 21 LDW 1603 M 3 L N 1,6 3,09 3,2 1300x580x1383 398 80 1600x900x1132 655 47 1367x800x977 540 47
AL-022 IL-022 - 20 22 23 25 LDW 2204 M 4 L N 2,2 4,06 4,3 1300x580x1398 480 80 2000x950x1253 785 85 - - -
AK-022 IK-022 - 20 22 23 25 KDI 1903 M 3 L N 2,5 4,2 4,4 1300x580x1398 460 80 2000x950x1253 785 85 - - -
AL3-11 - IL3-11 10 11 11 12 LDW 702 PLUS M 2 L N 0,68 2,5 3 1300x580x1278 250 47 - - - 1367x800x977 530 47
AL3-17 - IL3-17 16 17 17 19 LDW 1003 PLUS M 3 L N 1,03 2,8 3,2 1300x580x1298 300 47 - - - 1367x800x977 540 47
AL3-23 IL3-23 - 21 23 - - LDW 1404 PLUS M 4 L N 1,4 3,6 - 1300x580x1298 320 47 1600x900x1127 700 95 - - -
AL3-29 IL3-29 - 26 29 - - LDW 1603 M 3 L N 1,6 4,7 - 1300x580x1383 400 95 1600x900x1127 780 95 - - -
AL3-38 IL3-38 - 34 38 - - LDW 2204 M 4 L N 2,2 5,5 - 1300x580x1383 480 95 2000x950x1253 840 95 - - -
MODEL
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF   SWING-OUT COVER M.
50 Hz
1500 rpm
60 Hz
1800 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
MODEL
MODEL
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
GI
NE
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
UL
AT
OR
 /
GO
VE
RN
OR
N
CY
L.
CO
OL
IN
G
SU
CT
IO
N
CY
L.
 L
ite
rs
CONSUMTION
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF   SWING-OUT COVER M.
50 Hz
3000 rpm
60 Hz
3600 rpm
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50
 H
z
/ 1
50
0
r.p
.m
.
60
 H
z
/ 1
80
0
r.p
.m
.
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
(m
m
)
W
EI
GH
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 TA
NK
(L
)
AI-033 II-033 30 33 35 37 F32AM1A M 4 L N 3,2 6,5 7 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1253 980 85
AI-044 II-044 40 44 48 51 F32SM1A M 4 L T 3,2 8,5 9 1700x730x1615 780 105 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
AI-066 II-066 60 66 66 72 N45SM1A M 4 L T 4,5 10,2 10,5 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1298 85
AI-083 II-083 75 83 75 81 N45SM2A M 4 L T 4,5 12,7 13 1900x900x1947 920 192 2950x1100x1760 1540 85
AI-090 II-090 80 90 102 113 N 45SM3 M 4 L T 4,5 15,4 15,9 1900x900x1947 920 192 2950x1100x1760 1540 220
AI-095 II-095 85 95 100 110 N45TM1A M 4 L T-I 4,5 14,4 15 1900x900x1969 1022 192 2950x1100x1760 1620 220
AI-110 II-110 100 110 115 126 N45TM2A M 4 L T-I 4,5 16,2 17 1900x900x1966 1100 192 2950x1100x1760 1900 220
AI-135 II-135 125 135 136 150 N 45TM3 M 4 L T-I 4,5 21,6 22 1900x900x1966 1200 192 2950x1100x1760 1910 220
AI-140 II-140 130 140 145 160 N67SM1 M 6 L T-I 6,7 23,2 23,5 2360x1035x1933 1380 320 2950x1100x1760 1930 220
AI-165 II-165 150 165 178 196 N67TM3A M 6 L T-I 6,7 29 30 2360x1035x1933 1450 320 2950x1100x1760 2360 220
AI-175 II-175 160 175 192 211 N 67TM4 M 6 L T-I 6,7 29,4 29,9 2360x1035x1933 1500 320 2950x1100x1760 2400 220
AI-220 II-220 200 220 230 250 N67TE2A E 6 L T-I 6,7 35,7 36,4 2360x1035x1938 1540 320 3600x1350x2040 2580 360
AI-300 II-300 270 300 300 330 C 87TE1D E 6 L T-I 8,7 47,6 49,2 3000x1300x2294 2275 531 3600x1350x2040 3070 360
AI-330 II-330 300 330 340 375 C 10 TE1D E 6 L T-I 10,3 53,7 55,6 3000x1300x2310 2385 531 4200x1600x2245 4001 534
AI-385 II-385 350 385 385 425 C 13 TE2A E 6 L T-I 12,9 57,3 58,9 3000x1300x2420 2950 531 4200x1600x2245 4660 534
AI-440 II-440 400 440 425 470 C 13 TE3A E 6 L T-I 12,9 72,5 74 3000x1300x2445 3040 531 4200x1600x2245 4780 534
AD-014 ID-014 13 14 16 17 F2M 2011 M 2 O N - 2,86 3,3 1300x580x1500 420 80 2000x950x1253 710 85
AD-022 ID-022 20 22 24 26 F3M 2011 M 3 O N 2,33 6,3 6,7 1300x580x1543 550 80 2000x950x1253 875 85
AD-033 ID-033 30 33 35 38 F4M 2011 M 4 O N 3,11 6,3 6,7 1700x730x1520 640 105 2000x950x1253 946 85
AD-044 ID-044 40 44 45 50 BF4M 2011 M 4 O T 3,11 8,4 8,8 1700x730x1406 720 105 2000x950x1253 962 85
AD-066 ID-066 60 66 70 75 BF4M 2011 C M 4 O T 4,04 10,6 11,5 1900x900x1625 820 192 2500x1100x1455 1280 85
AD-095 ID-095 85 95 90 100 BF4M 1013 E M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16,3 2050x930x1683 1240 195 2950x1100x1760 1680 220
AD-110 ID-110 100 110 110 120 BF4M 1013 ECG2 M 4 L T-I 4,76 19,3 20,5 2250x930x1717 1300 212 2950x1100x1760 1840 220
AD-145 ID-145 130 145 135 150 BF4M 1013 FC E 4 L T-I 4,76 23,5 24,3 2250x1035x1580 1480 224 2950x1100x1760 1980 220
AD-165 ID-165 150 165 165 180 BF6M 1013 EC M 6 L T-I 7,15 28,9 29,7 2500x1035x1607 1580 236 2950x1100x1760 2180 220
AD-200 ID-200 180 200 183 200 BF6M1013FCP E 6 L T-I 7,15 34,2 38,9 2500X1035X1840 1610 236 3600x1350x2040 2638 360
AD-220 ID-220 200 220 225 250 BF6M 1013 FC G2 E 6 L T-I 7,15 37,7 39 2500x1035x1840 1820 236 3600x1350x2040 2960 360
AD-330 ID-330 300 330 345 380 BF6M 1015 C E 6 L T-I 11,9 56,9 58 2750x1515x2252 2050 562 4200x1600x2245 4005 534
AD-415 ID-415 380 415 395 425 BF6M 1015 CP E 6 L T-I 11,9 68,1 70,4 2750x1515x2380 2330 562 4200x1600x2245 4460 534
AD-475 ID-475 430 475 470 515 BF8M 1015 C E 8 L T-I 15,9 75,8 76,8 3000x1815x2406 3300 550 4860x2060x2585 6000 1000
AD-500 ID-500 450 500 - - BF8M 1015 C2 E 8 L T-I 15,9 84 86 3000x1815x2410 3350 550 4860x2060x2585 6100 1000
AD-550 ID-550 500 550 545 600 BF8M 1015 CP E 8 L T-I 15,9 93,2 95,5 3000x1815x2406 3600 550 4860x2060x2585 6380 1000
AT-310 IT-310 280 310 320 355 6R 1600 G 10F / 70F E 6 L T-I 10,5 46 52 3000x1200x1800 2780 790 4200x1600x2245 4300 534
AT-330 IT-330 300 330 350 385 6R 1600 G 20F / 80F E 6 L T-I 10,5 50 55 3000x1200x1800 2880 790 4200x1600x2245 4310 534
AT-385 IT-385 350 385 420 450 8V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 8 L T-I 14 61 71 3000x1400x2175 3080 790 4200x1600x2245 5200 534
AT-440 IT-440 400 440 472 519 8V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 8 L T-I 14 67 74 3000x1400x2175 3380 790 4200x1600x2245 5270 534
AT-500 IT-500 450 500 530 585 10V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 10 L T-I 17,5 80 87 3050x1320x2100 3780 896 4860x2060x2585 6520 1000
AT-550 IT-550 500 550 580 640 10V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 10 L T-I 17,5 86 91 3050x1320x2100 4080 896 4860x2060x2585 6540 1000
AT-650 IT-650 595 650 645 710 12V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 12 L T-I 21 94 102,5 3500x1415x2200 4380 1023 4860x2060x2585 6800 1000
AT-720 IT-720 650 720 700 770 12V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 12 L T-I 21 102 110 3500x1415x2200 4580 1023 4860x2060x2585 6950 1000
AP-010 IP-010 9 10 - - 403A-11G1 M 3 L N 1,13 2,3 - 1300x580x1298 400 80 1600x900x1132 615 47
AP-014 IP-014 13 14 - - 403A-15G1 M 3 L N 1,5 2,8 - 1300x580x1298 423 80 1600x900x1132 656 47
AP-022 IP-022 20 22 - - 404A-22G1 M 4 L N 2,2 4 - 1300x580x1383 600 80 2000x950x1253 800 85
AP-033 IP-033 30 33 - - 1103A-33G M 3 L N 3,3 5,4 - 1700x730x1634 700 105 2000x950x1253 1030 85
AP-050 IP-050 45 50 - - 1103A-33TG1 M 3 L T 3,3 8,2 - 1700x730x1615 820 105 2500x1100x1455 1180 85
AP-066 IP-066 60 66 - - 1103A-33TG2 M 3 L T 3,3 10,4 - 1900x900x1955 1020 192 2500x1100x1455 1280 85
AP-090 IP-090 80 90 - - 1104A-44TG2 E 4 L T 4,4 14 - 1900x900x1969 1100 192 2950x1100x1759 1620 85
AP-115 IP-115 105 115 - - 1104C-44TAG2 M 4 L T-I 4,4 17,1 - 1900x900x1969 1200 192 2950x1100x1759 1760 220
AP-145 IP-145 130 145 - - 1006-6TAG M 6 L T-I 6 24,1 - 2360x1035x1933 1450 320 2950x1100x1759 1900 220
AP-165 IP-165 150 165 - - 1106C-E66TAG3 E 6 L T-I 6,6 25,8 - 2360x1035x1933 1500 320 2950x1100x1759 2000 220
AP-200 IP-200 180 200 - - 1106C-E66TAG4 E 6 L T-I 6,6 31 - 2360x1035x1933 1550 320 3600x1350x2040 2450 360
AP-220 IP-220 200 220 - - 1306A-E87TAG3 E 6 L T-I 8,7 35 - 2360x1035x1938 1650 320 3600x1350x2040 2800 360
AP-275 IP-275 250 275 - - 1306A-E87TAG6 E 6 L T-I 8,7 36 - 3000x1200x1834 2200 490 3600x1350x2040 3280 360
AP-330 IP-330 300 330 - - 1606A-E93TAG5 E 6 L T-I 9,3 47 - 3000x1300x2160 2300 531 4200x1600x2245 4000 534
AP-385 IP-385 350 385 - - 2206C-E13TAG2 E 6 L T-I 12,5 54 - 3000x1300x2163 2500 531 4200x1600x2245 4400 534
AP-440 IP-440 400 440 - - 2206C-E13TAG3 E 6 L T-I 12,5 62 - 3000x1300x2141 3000 531 4200x1600x2245 4580 534
AP-500 IP-500 450 500 - - 2506A-E15TAG1 E 6 L T-I 15,2 72 - 3500x1300x2097 3400 558 4860x2060x2585 5050 534
AP-550 IP-550 500 550 - - 2506A-E15TAG2 E 6 L T-I 15 81 - 3500x1300x2097 3650 558 4860x2060x2585 6440 1000
AP-680 IP-680 615 680 - - 2806A-E18TAG1A E 6 L T-I 18,1 90 - 3500x1300x2097 3900 558 4860x2060x2585 7000 1000
AP-720 IP-720 665 720 - - 2806A-E18TAG2 E 6 L T-I 18,1 97 - 3500x1300x2380 4200 558 4860x2060x2585 7500 1000
AP-012 IP-012 - - 11 12 403D-11G M 3 L N 1,1 - 2,3 1300x580x1298 300 80 1600x900x1132 560 47
AP-017 IP-017 - - 16 17 403D-15G M 3 L N 1,5 - 3,4 1300x580x1298 350 80 1600x900x1132 600 47
AP-026 IP-026 - - 24 26 404D-22G M 4 L N 2,2 - 4,8 1300x580x1383 480 80 2000x950x1353 785 85
AP-040 IP-040 - - 35 40 1103A-33G M 3 L N 3,3 - 6,6 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1353 980 85
AP-056 IP-056 - - 50 56 1103A-33TG1 M 3 L T 3,3 - 9,9 1700x730x1615 740 105 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
AP-080 IP-080 - - 70 80 1103A-33TG2 M 3 L T 3,3 - 12,5 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1420 85
AP-105 IP-105 - - 95 105 1104A-44TG2 E 4 L T 4,4 - 16,9 1900x900x1969 1100 192 2950x1100x1759 1740 85
AP-130 IP-130 - - 120 130 1104C-44TAG2 M 4 L T-I 4,4 - 20,2 1900x900x1969 1400 192 2950x1100x1759 1940 220
AP-175 IP-175 - - 155 175 1006-6TAG M 6 L T-I 6 - 28,9 2360x1035x1933 1440 320 2950x1100x1759 1970 220
AP-195 IP-195 - - 175 195 1106C-E66TAG3 E 6 L T-I 6,6 - 30 2360x1035x1933 1460 320 2950x1100x1759 2040 220
AP-230 IP-230 - - 205 230 1106C-E66TAG4 E 6 L T-I 6,6 - 36,8 2360x1035x1933 1608 320 3600x1350x2040 2450 360
AP-260 IP-260 - - 235 260 1306A-E87TAG3 E 6 L T-I 8,7 - 38,5 2360x1035x1938 1740 320 3600x1350x2040 2800 360
AP-355 IP-355 - - 320 355 1606A-E93TAG4 E 6 L T-I 9,3 - 47 3000x1300x2160 2770 531 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AP-450 IP-450 - - 410 450 2206A-E13TAG2 E 6 L T-I 12,5 - 62 3000x1300x2163 3295 531 4200x1600x2120 4660 534
AP-520 IP-520 - - 450 520 2206A-E13TAG6 E 6 L T-I 12,5 - 69 3000x1300x2141 3300 531 4200x1600x2120 4740 534
AP-580 IP-580 - - 515 580 2506A-E15TAG1 E 6 L T-I 15,2 - 78 3500x1300x2097 3075 558 4200x1600x2120 5100 534
AP-715 IP-715 - - 650 715 2806A-E18TAG1A E 6 L T-I 18,1 - 95 3500x1300x2097 4240 558 4800x2000x2580 6600 1000
60 Hz
50 Hz
AV-095 IV-095 85 95 90 100 TAD 530 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16 2050x930x1713 1240 195 2950x1100x1759 1680 220
AV-110 IV-110 100 110 108 118 TAD 531 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 17 17,5 2050x930x1827 1300 212 2950x1100x1759 1840 220
AV-145 IV-145 130 145 136 150 TAD 532 GE E 4 L T-I 4,76 21 22 2250x930x1732 1480 212 2950x1100x1759 1980 220
AV-165 IV-165 150 165 165 180 TAD 731 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 26 28 2500x1035x1683 1580 236 2950x1100x1759 2180 220
AV-200 IV-200 180 200 210 230 TAD 732 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 31 32 2500x1035x1845 1850 236 3600x1350x2040 2850 360
AV-220 IV-220 200 220 225 250 TAD 733 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 34 35,5 2500x1035x1845 1820 236 3600x1350x2040 2980 360
AV-275 IV-275 250 275 255 290 TAD 734 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 42 43,5 3000x1200x1834 2050 450 3600x1350x2040 3018 360
AV-330 IV-330 300 330 350 380 TAD 1341 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 52,5 3000x1200x2160 2565 450 4200x1600x2245 4200 534
AV-385 IV-385 350 385 400 435 TAD 1342 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 53 54,8 3000x1200x2163 2730 450 4200x1600x2245 4846 534
AV-415 IV-415 380 415 420 460 TAD 1343 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 62 70 3000x1200x2141 2940 450 4200x1600x2245 4981 534
AV-440 IV-440 400 440 465 505 TAD 1344 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 63 71 3000x1200x2141 2940 450 4200x1600x2245 4600 534
AV-500 IV-500 450 500 470 515 TAD 1345 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 69 71 3000x1200x2111 3180 558 4200x1600x2245 5059 534
AV-550 IV-550 500 550 580 640 TAD 1641 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 77 83 3490x1300x2097 3580 558 4860x2060x2585 6681 1000
AV-650 IV-650 595 650 635 700 TAD 1642 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 89 92 3490x1300x2097 3950 558 4860x2060x2585 7000 1000
AV-680 IV-680 620 680 700 770 TWD 1643 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 96,5 102,5 3500x1330x2400 4300 1023 4860x2060x2585 7350 1000
60 Hz
50 Hz
50 Hz3B 3D
60 Hz3B 3D
AT-865 IT-865 780 865 - - 12V 2000 G65 E 12 L T-I 23,8 121 - 4000x1600x2000 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 915 1010 - - 16V 2000 G25 E 16 L T-I 31,8 137 - 4500x1700x2100 6920 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 1015 1115 - - 16V 2000 G65 E 16 L T-I 31,8 151 - 4500x1700x2100 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 1100 1210 - - 18V 2000 G65 E 18 L T-I 35,8 172 - 5000x2000x2100 7400 1000 6080X2432X2614 - 1000
AT-1410 IT-1410 1280 1410 - - 12V 4000 G21R E 12 L T-I 48,7 195 - 6000X2150X2350 - 1000 12161X2432X2614 - 1000
AT-1855 IT-1855 1670 1855 - - 12V 4000 G23 E 12 L T-I 57,2 244 - 6500X2150X2350 - 1000 12161X2432X2614 - 1000
AT-1980 IT-1980 1800 1980 - - 12V 4000 G63 E 12 L T-I 57,2 268 - 6500X2150X2350 - 1000 12161X2432X2614 - 1000
AT-2305 IT-2305 2100 2305 - - 16V 4000 G23 E 16 L T-I 76,3 307 - 6800X2250X2400 - 1000 12161X2432X2614 - 1000
AM-860 IM-860 780 860 870 975 S12A2-PTA E 12 L T-I 33,9 131 143 4800x2000x2200 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AM-1175 IM-1175 1065 1175 1175 1295 S12H-PTA E 12 L T-I 37,1 173 187 4800x2000x2200 - 1000 6500x2050x2650 - 1000
AM-1540 IM-1540 1400 1540 1560 1715 S12R-PTA2 E 12 L T-I 49 211 228 4800x2000x2200 - 1000 12190x2430x2590 - 1000
AM-1730 IM-1730 1570 1730 1480 1634 S12R-F1PTAW2 E 12 L T-I 49 241 262 5500x2100x2400 - 1000 12190x2430x2590 - 1000
AM-1920 IM-1920 1750 1920 1860 2055 S16R-PTA E 16 L T-I 65,4 262 324 5500x2100x2400 - 1000 12190x2430x2590 - 1000
AM-2235 IM-2235 1980 2235 2240 2495 S16R-PTAA2 E 16 L T-I 65,4 313 330 6500x2100x2400 - 1000 12190x2430x2590 - 1000
AT-865 IT-865 - - 915 1010 12V 2000 G85 E 12 L T-I 23,8 - 148 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10200 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 - - 1040 1150 16V 2000 G45 E 16 L T-I 31,8 - 164 4500x1700x2100 7400 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 - - 1150 1270 16V 2000 G85 E 16 L T-I 31,8 - 180 4500x1700x2100 7950 1000 6500x2220x2636 13500 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 - - 1320 1450 18V 2000 G85 E 18 L T-I 35,8 - 216 5000x2000x2100 9250 1000 6080X2432X2614 14500 1000
STAND-BY RANGE
AP-850 IP-850 - - 770 850 4006-23TAG2A E 6 L T-I 22,9 - 129 4000x1600x2405 4900 1000 4800x2000x2580 7100 1000
AP-955 IP-955 - - 860 955 4006-23TAG3A E 6 L T-I 22,9 - 134 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10500 1000
AP-980 IP-980 - - 886 980 4008TAG1 E 8 L T-I 30,56 - 208 4500x1700x2200 7500 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AP-1105 IP-1105 - - 1005 1105 4008TAG2 E 8 L T-I 30,56 - 156 4500x1700x2200 7700 1000 6500x2220x2636 13500 1000
AP-1400 IP-1400 - - 1255 1385 4012-46TWG2A E 12 L T-I 45,8 - 187 4800x2000x2200 10100 1000 12161x2432x2614 20000 1000
AP-1450 IP-1450 - - 1320 1450 4012-46TWG3A E 12 L T-I 45,8 - 218 4800x2000x2200 12500 1000 12161x2432x2614 20100 1000
AP-1620 IP-1620 - - 1510 1620 4012-46TWG4A E 12 L T-I 45,8 - 257 5500x2100x2400 13520 1000 12161x2432x2614 20500 1000
AP-825 IP-825 750 825 - - 4006-23TAG2A E 6 L T-I 22,9 121 - 4000x1600x2405 4900 1000 4800x2000x2580 7100 1000
AP-880 IP-880 800 880 - - 4006-23TAG3A E 6 L T-I 22,9 130 - 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10500 1000
AP-1005 IP-1005 915 1005 - - 4008TAG1A E 8 L T-I 30,56 143 - 4500x1700x2200 7600 1000 6500x2220x2636 11500 1000
AP-1135 IP-1135 1035 1135 - - 4008TAG2A E 8 L T-I 30,56 160 - 4500x1700x2200 7800 1000 6500x2220x2636 14500 1000
AP-1400 IP-1400 1265 1400 - - 4012-46TWG2A E 12 L T-I 45,8 189 - 4800x2000x2200 10740 1000 12161x2432x2614 20000 1000
AP-1650 IP-1650 1500 1650 - - 4012-46TAG2A E 12 L T-I 45,8 227 - 5500x2100x2400 13000 1000 12161x2432x2614 20450 1000
AP-1980 IP-1980 1800 1980 - - 4016TAG1A E 16 L T-I 61,1 275 - 5500x2100x2400 14000 1000 12161x2432x2614 21000 1000
AP-2280 IP-2280 2075 2280 - - 4016TAG2A E 16 L T-I 61,1 313 - 6500x2100x2400 15000 1000 12161x2432x2614 23000 1000